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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dustin Spanbauer       M2024         1/25    4:55       15:16
2     Ryan Wells             M2024         2/25    4:56       15:20
3     J.D. Smith             M2024         3/25    4:57       15:20
4     Mike Cole              M3539         1/67    5:11       16:06
5     Josh Smith             M2024         4/25    5:16       16:20
6     Bob Evans              M2529         1/35    5:20       16:34
7     Michael Lautzenheiser  M3539         2/67    5:24       16:46
8     Rodney Sarkovics       M4044         1/60    5:25       16:47
9     John Evelo             M1519         1/56    5:28       16:57
10    Ben Wagoner            M1014         1/97    5:30       17:03
11    J.T. Crook             M3034         1/54    5:33       17:13
12    Nathan Roth            M1519         2/56    5:35       17:20
13    Javier Aleman          M2529         2/35    5:38       17:28
14    Andrew Madison         M1519         3/56    5:39       17:31
15    Laura Bowerman         F2529         1/65    5:42       17:42
16    Kevin Kearney          M2529         3/35    5:43       17:45
17    Greg Murphy            M1519         4/56    5:44       17:47
18    Thomas Boettcher       M1519         5/56    5:44       17:47
19    Greg Humrichoust       M3034         2/54    5:44       17:49
20    Troy Chapman           M1519         6/56    5:48       18:00
21    Nikko Foster           M1519         7/56    5:48       18:00
22    Patrick Cassidy        M4549         1/40    5:48       18:02
23    Stephen Cho            M1519         8/56    5:51       18:10
24    Gary Romesser          M6064         1/12    5:53       18:17
25    Kyle Schnell           M2024         5/25    5:56       18:26
26    Bryce Miller           M1519         9/56    5:58       18:30
27    Brian Enlow            M3034         3/54    5:58       18:32
28    Chris Galloway         M3034         4/54    5:59       18:34
29    Denny Priest           M5559         1/10    5:59       18:35
30    Bill Mohr              M3539         3/67    5:59       18:35
31    Robert Earl            M5054         1/37    6:00       18:37
32    Derik Edwards          M3034         5/54    6:00       18:38
33    Guy Taylor             M4549         2/40    6:06       18:56
34    Ryan Fleck             M1519        10/56    6:06       18:58
35    Ashton Murray          M1014         2/97    6:07       18:58
36    Brady Arnold           M1519        11/56    6:07       19:00
37    Jake Nichols           M1519        12/56    6:08       19:01
38    Radall Stephens        M????          1/2    6:08       19:01
39    Devin Riley            M3539         4/67    6:10       19:10
40    Mark Glover            M3539         5/67    6:13       19:17
41    Joseph Labelle         M3034         6/54    6:13       19:17
42    Matthew Jordan         M3034         7/54    6:13       19:18
43    Jeff Johnson           M3034         8/54    6:13       19:18
44    Chad Martin            M3034         9/54    6:14       19:21
45    Perez Madison          M5054         2/37    6:15       19:23
46    Cody Parks             M2024         6/25    6:16       19:28
47    Samuel Froese          M4044         2/60    6:17       19:30
48    Andrew Belloli         M3034        10/54    6:20       19:39
49    Trey Floyd             M1519        13/56    6:21       19:42
50    Todd Anzeveno          M4044         3/60    6:22       19:47
51    Emily Wagoner          F1519         1/35    6:23       19:48
52    Peter Sanchez          M4044         4/60    6:23       19:49
53    Alex Jacobsen          M1014         3/97    6:23       19:50
54    Lawrence Ballenger     M2529         4/35    6:26       19:57
55    Michael Clark          M2529         5/35    6:26       19:59
56    Alexis Nichols         M1519        14/56    6:26       19:59
57    Tim Beadles            M4044         5/60    6:26       19:59
58    Amy Sanchez            F1519         2/35    6:28       20:03
59    Aaron Fricke           M2529         6/35    6:28       20:04
60    Max Williams           M6064         2/12    6:28       20:04
61    Sunder Nix             M5054         3/37    6:29       20:06
62    Gavin Rose             M3034        11/54    6:29       20:06
63    Peter Werling          M1014         4/97    6:30       20:09
64    Trish Evans            F2529         2/65    6:30       20:10
65    Jason Kemna            M1519        15/56    6:31       20:14
66    Brayden Watson         M1014         5/97    6:32       20:15
67    Andy Coy               M1519        16/56    6:32       20:15
68    Olivia Holden          F2024         1/29    6:33       20:19
69    Brian Jenkins          M3034        12/54    6:33       20:19
70    Ryan Bowerman          M2024         7/25    6:33       20:20
71    Robert Corey           M1014         6/97    6:34       20:23
72    Bailey Coleman         F1014         1/62    6:34       20:25
73    Kaleb Cole             M1519        17/56    6:35       20:25
74    Paul McDonald          M1014         7/97    6:35       20:27
75    John Stempkowski       M3034        13/54    6:36       20:28
76    Isabel Strobel         F1519         3/35    6:36       20:28
77    Jared Grillo           M1519        18/56    6:36       20:28
78    David Mullen           M4044         6/60    6:37       20:32
79    Atsuhisa Yoshiyama     M4549         3/40    6:37       20:33
80    Zoch Siphe             M2024         8/25    6:38       20:34
81    Kevin Smith            M1519        19/56    6:38       20:35
82    Joe Evelo              M1014         8/97    6:38       20:37
83    Perek Ku               M1519        20/56    6:39       20:38
84    Meghan McCann          F1519         4/35    6:40       20:42
85    William Corya          M3539         6/67    6:40       20:42
86    Owen Holzbach          M1014         9/97    6:41       20:44
87    Scott Spinner          M4044         7/60    6:41       20:44
88    Sara Martin            F2529         3/65    6:42       20:47
89    John Rice              M3539         7/67    6:43       20:50
90    Fritz Hammer           M2024         9/25    6:43       20:52
91    Konrad Wolfmeyer       M1519        21/56    6:43       20:52
92    Austin Law-Something   M1519        22/56    6:44       20:53
93    Daniel Grollimund      M2529         7/35    6:44       20:53
94    Molly Grollimund       F2024         2/29    6:44       20:54
95    Nathanael Cho          M1014        10/97    6:44       20:54
96    David Doerner          M4044         8/60    6:45       20:57
97    Sarah Bayum            F2024         3/29    6:47       21:03
98    Cooer Renfro           M1519        23/56    6:47       21:04
99    James Conaway          M1014        11/97    6:48       21:05
100   Reid Scott             M2024        10/25    6:49       21:08
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101   Daniel Roth            M1014        12/97    6:49       21:09
102   Nikole Ekiason         F1519         5/35    6:49       21:09
103   Craig Witmer           M4044         9/60    6:49       21:10
104   Ben Reimann            M2529         8/35    6:50       21:12
105   Vandi Miranda          F2529         4/65    6:50       21:12
106   Chrisotopher Bluish    M1519        24/56    6:50       21:12
107   Preston Gay            M1014        13/97    6:51       21:15
108   Jason Ruggles          M3539         8/67    6:51       21:17
109   Nathan Shivers         M3034        14/54    6:52       21:19
110   Tanner Johnson         M3034        15/54    6:52       21:20
111   Cole Hocker            M1014        14/97    6:54       21:24
112   Colin Krummel          M1519        25/56    6:54       21:25
113   Tom Gorgol             M5054         4/37    6:55       21:28
114   Mike Tittle            M3539         9/67    6:55       21:29
115   Reece Cristat          M1014        15/97    6:55       21:29
116   Michael Stump          M2529         9/35    6:57       21:33
117   Nathan Sell            M1519        26/56    6:57       21:34
118   Matt Westrick          M1519        27/56    6:57       21:35
119   Monty Ewing            M4044        10/60    6:58       21:37
120   Emma Ahlrichs          F1519         6/35    6:58       21:38
121   Chris Holden           M5054         5/37    7:00       21:45
122   Mike Oswald            M3034        16/54    7:02       21:49
123   Matthew Burton         M1014        16/97    7:02       21:49
124   Ryan Slack             M1014        17/97    7:03       21:52
125   Eric Langowski         M1519        28/56    7:03       21:52
126   James Dean             M2024        11/25    7:03       21:53
127   Todd Steelman          M4549         4/40    7:03       21:54
128   Ashley Williams        F1519         7/35    7:04       21:57
129   Jason Elrite           M4549         5/40    7:05       21:58
130   John Stein             M1519        29/56    7:05       21:59
131   Jason Siefert          M3539        10/67    7:05       22:00
132   Zach Choate            M2024        12/25    7:07       22:05
133   Clay Scott             M5054         6/37    7:07       22:06
134   Will Gorgol            M1519        30/56    7:07       22:07
135   Max Zimmermann         M1014        18/97    7:08       22:08
136   Andrew Lonergan        M1014        19/97    7:08       22:09
137   Christel Richard       F1519         8/35    7:08       22:09
138   Michael Eckman         M3539        11/67    7:09       22:12
139   Todd Arnold            M4044        11/60    7:09       22:13
140   Josh Hoeft             M1014        20/97    7:10       22:15
141   Grace Andritsch        F1014         2/62    7:10       22:15
142   Megan Boyd             F1014         3/62    7:11       22:17
143   Sean Vandewiele        M1519        31/56    7:11       22:17
144   Barb Richard           F4044         1/68    7:11       22:19
145   Sarah Beth Johnson     F3034         1/63    7:13       22:24
146   Craig Denney           M4549         6/40    7:13       22:25
147   Roger Kraft            M4044        12/60    7:13       22:26
148   Calvin Kraft           M1519        32/56    7:13       22:26
149   Tony Lukac             M3539        12/67    7:14       22:28
150   Colton Renfro          M1014        21/97    7:14       22:29
151   Jessica Day            F3034         2/63    7:15       22:29
152   Carlos Prado           M4044        13/60    7:16       22:34
153   Justin Brohard         M2024        13/25    7:17       22:36
154   Jackie Malayter        F1014         4/62    7:17       22:37
155   Trent Conaway          M3539        13/67    7:17       22:38
156   Jessica Kitchell       F2024         4/29    7:18       22:38
157   Joseph Reed            M3539        14/67    7:19       22:43
158   Allison Sanchez        F1519         9/35    7:19       22:44
159   John Stollmeyer        M4549         7/40    7:19       22:44
160   Mark Ewing             M4044        14/60    7:19       22:44
161   Aimee Myers            F3539         1/69    7:20       22:45
162   Ryan Selking           M2024        14/25    7:20       22:45
163   Hannah Chalfant        F2529         5/65    7:20       22:45
164   Dawn Joutras           F2024         5/29    7:20       22:45
165   Samantha Mitchell      F1014         5/62    7:20       22:47
166   Margaret Antonio       F1519        10/35    7:21       22:50
167   Nathan Richard         M1014        22/97    7:22       22:51
168   Keeley Miller          F1014         6/62    7:23       22:55
169   Paul Kirkeiner         M4549         8/40    7:23       22:56
170   Nicole Cain            F3034         3/63    7:24       22:58
171   Drake Swartzentruber   M1014        23/97    7:24       23:00
172   John Richard           M4549         9/40    7:25       23:02
173   Doug Evelo             M4549        10/40    7:25       23:02
174   Ryan Thompson          M1519        33/56    7:26       23:03
175   Luke Uribe             M1014        24/97    7:26       23:03
176   Jeff Franciski         M3539        15/67    7:26       23:05
177   Vince Dixon            M1014        25/97    7:27       23:06
178   David Benitez          M3539        16/67    7:27       23:08
179   Daniel Elrite          M1014        26/97    7:27       23:08
180   Tim Holland            M5054         7/37    7:27       23:08
181   Kenny Arnold           M1014        27/97    7:27       23:08
182   Carson Blair           M1014        28/97    7:27       23:08
183   Allan Nolasco_arias    M1014        29/97    7:27       23:08
184   Tim Conger             M6064         3/12    7:28       23:09
185   Morgan Paronish        F1519        11/35    7:28       23:11
186   Nick Law-Something     M1014        30/97    7:28       23:11
187   Kenny Greimann         M2529        10/35    7:28       23:12
188   Colin Bluish           M4549        11/40    7:29       23:15
189   Abbie Lohman           F1014         7/62    7:29       23:15
190   Matthew Collesano      M1014        31/97    7:30       23:17
191   Keenan Kadam           M1519        34/56    7:30       23:18
192   Zach Antisdel          M1519        35/56    7:30       23:18
193   Emily Mastronicola     F1519        12/35    7:32       23:22
194   Oscar Aleman           M3034        17/54    7:32       23:23
195   Corinne Yorkman        F1014         8/62    7:32       23:23
196   Aaron Rarick           M2529        11/35    7:32       23:23
197   Rich Smith             M5559         2/10    7:32       23:24
198   Adam Breiner           M2529        12/35    7:32       23:24
199   Connie Gamble          F4044         2/68    7:33       23:25
200   Justin Brooks          M1014        32/97    7:33       23:25
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201   Kevin Ball             M2529        13/35    7:33       23:27
202   Kristen Howard         F3034         4/63    7:34       23:29
203   Simon Langowski        M1014        33/97    7:34       23:29
204   Paige Cassidy          F1519        13/35    7:35       23:31
205   Josh Toombs            M3539        17/67    7:35       23:33
206   Melissa Gates          F3539         2/69    7:36       23:36
207   Josiah Lillestrand     M1014        34/97    7:37       23:37
208   Justin Griggs          M2529        14/35    7:37       23:37
209   Ana Kroll              F4044         3/68    7:37       23:38
210   Carrie Beal            F3034         5/63    7:37       23:39
211   Hannah Steelman        F1014         9/62    7:37       23:39
212   Hunter Kepner          M1014        35/97    7:37       23:40
213   Michael Kepner         M4044        15/60    7:38       23:41
214   Jill Lambert           F3539         3/69    7:39       23:44
215   Jon Elzie              M1519        36/56    7:39       23:46
216   Hope Knowling          F2024         6/29    7:40       23:48
217   Ashley Ferris          F2529         6/65    7:40       23:49
218   Liz Rogers             F1014        10/62    7:41       23:50
219   Tom McClelland         M3034        18/54    7:41       23:52
220   Nicholas Lukac         M1014        36/97    7:42       23:53
221   Mindy Irish            F3539         4/69    7:42       23:55
222   Arvit Kopliku          M2024        15/25    7:42       23:56
223   Emily Doss             F2529         7/65    7:43       23:56
224   Hank Carley            M3034        19/54    7:43       23:57
225   Grant Schneider        M1519        37/56    7:43       23:58
226   Gareth Yeoman          M3034        20/54    7:43       23:59
227   Bill Kirsch            M6064         4/12    7:44       24:01
228   Ryan Hargis            M2529        15/35    7:44       24:01
229   Michael Weimer         M3034        21/54    7:45       24:02
230   Don Gay                M4044        16/60    7:45       24:03
231   Sam Estes              M1014        37/97    7:45       24:04
232   Grant Wilson           M1014        38/97    7:45       24:05
233   Joe Lacombe            M3539        18/67    7:46       24:06
234   Tisch Williams         F4549         1/29    7:47       24:09
235   Doug Miller            M4044        17/60    7:47       24:10
236   Josie McKay            F2529         8/65    7:47       24:10
237   John Offett            M3034        22/54    7:47       24:11
238   Curtis Davidson        M3539        19/67    7:48       24:14
239   Ben Feicke             M1014        39/97    7:49       24:15
240   Richard Williams       M4549        12/40    7:49       24:15
241   Adam Hamilton          M4044        18/60    7:49       24:15
242   William Richards       M4044        19/60    7:49       24:17
243   Zach Hinkle            M3539        20/67    7:49       24:17
244   Sheri Miller           F4044         4/68    7:51       24:21
245   Kevin Garvey           M2529        16/35    7:51       24:22
246   James Longfellow       M3539        21/67    7:52       24:24
247   Alex Bird              M1519        38/56    7:52       24:25
248   Yasser Sammour         M1014        40/97    7:52       24:25
249   Andrew Gebuhr          M2024        16/25    7:52       24:25
250   David Gogitidze        M1519        39/56    7:52       24:25
251   Rolando Gonzalez       M3034        23/54    7:52       24:26
252   Heather Pohland        F2529         9/65    7:53       24:27
253   Kara Wagoner           F1014        11/62    7:53       24:27
254   Craig Peterson         M3034        24/54    7:53       24:28
255   Connor Sohalski        M1014        41/97    7:54       24:32
256   Mark Goodrich          M3034        25/54    7:54       24:32
257   Ken Roth               M4044        20/60    7:55       24:34
258   Jacob Piercy           M3539        22/67    7:55       24:34
259   Matt Johnson           M1519        40/56    7:55       24:35
260   Brian Ford             M4044        21/60    7:56       24:36
261   Tim Cornelius          M5054         8/37    7:56       24:39
262   Wesley Newman          M1014        42/97    7:57       24:40
263   Christopher Laplante   M1014        43/97    7:57       24:41
264   Jeff Wright            M3034        26/54    7:57       24:41
265   Kara McCollum          F1519        14/35    7:58       24:45
266   Daniel Wieringa        M3034        27/54    7:58       24:45
267   Kelsey Berlinger       F1519        15/35    7:59       24:46
268   Richard Pates          M3539        23/67    7:59       24:48
269   Hannah Eli             F1014        12/62    7:59       24:48
270   Lauren Kawecki         F2529        10/65    7:59       24:49
271   Matthew Durazo         M1519        41/56    8:00       24:49
272   Brian Kertin           M4549        13/40    8:00       24:49
273   Adam Grudis            M3539        24/67    8:00       24:49
274   Daniel Gallion         M2529        17/35    8:00       24:50
275   Tom Fitzpatrick        M4044        22/60    8:00       24:50
276   Brooke Arnold          F4044         5/68    8:00       24:52
277   Douglas Applegate      M3034        28/54    8:00       24:52
278   Jorge Salcedo          M1014        44/97    8:00       24:52
279   Monica Knox            F3034         6/63    8:01       24:52
280   Bill Brown             M5054         9/37    8:01       24:54
281   Jami Scott             F2024         7/29    8:01       24:55
282   Laura Hollenbeck       F3539         5/69    8:03       24:58
283   Gabriel Donnelly       M1014        45/97    8:03       24:59
284   Jacob Grillo           M1014        46/97    8:03       25:00
285   Savannah Froese        F1519        16/35    8:03       25:00
286   Cynthia Grillo         M4044        23/60    8:03       25:01
287   Andy Ballensky         M1014        47/97    8:04       25:03
288   Annie Newman           F3539         6/69    8:04       25:03
289   Jonothan Roth          M0109         1/36    8:04       25:04
290   Kevin Roth             M4044        24/60    8:04       25:04
291   Nathan George          M3539        25/67    8:05       25:05
292   Ryan Weidinger         M1519        42/56    8:05       25:07
293   Mike Ginty             M5559         3/10    8:06       25:10
294   Jeffrey Wolos          M6064         5/12    8:07       25:11
295   Brooke Bilbrey         F1014        13/62    8:07       25:11
296   Mike Carr              M5559         4/10    8:07       25:11
297   Jeremy Dixon           M3034        29/54    8:07       25:12
298   Ben Robbin             M5559         5/10    8:07       25:13
299   Aimee Holden           F4549         2/29    8:07       25:13
300   Madelyn Harris         F1519        17/35    8:08       25:14
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301   William Halliden       M1014        48/97    8:08       25:14
302   Megan Kellow           F2529        11/65    8:08       25:16
303   Erin Huneck            F3539         7/69    8:08       25:17
304   Sara Ling              F2024         8/29    8:08       25:17
305   Kate Ewing             F1014        14/62    8:09       25:17
306   Rachel Graham          F1014        15/62    8:09       25:17
307   Dennis Finch Jr        M3034        30/54    8:09       25:18
308   Ty Hardin              M1519        43/56    8:09       25:19
309   Darren Lambert         M3539        26/67    8:09       25:19
310   Omar Sammour           M1014        49/97    8:10       25:22
311   Alan Kenny             M4044        25/60    8:10       25:22
312   Jack Kenny             M0109         2/36    8:10       25:23
313   Jupei Hsu              F3539         8/69    8:10       25:23
314   Renae Lukac            F3034         7/63    8:11       25:23
315   Patrick Lloyd          M2024        17/25    8:11       25:24
316   Josh Lipe              M3539        27/67    8:12       25:26
317   Alexis Griffy          F1014        16/62    8:12       25:27
318   Bruce McCombs          M5054        10/37    8:12       25:29
319   Jessica Petry          F1519        18/35    8:13       25:30
320   Erin Duros             F3034         8/63    8:13       25:31
321   Mike Whitman           M6064         6/12    8:13       25:32
322   Larry Kunekl           M5559         6/10    8:14       25:32
323   Steven Thomas          M5054        11/37    8:14       25:34
324   Ben Norton             M1014        50/97    8:14       25:35
325   Marka Moser            F3034         9/63    8:15       25:36
326   Zack Katopodis         M1014        51/97    8:15       25:38
327   Nathan Deppert         M1519        44/56    8:15       25:38
328   Colleen Stein          F2529        12/65    8:16       25:39
329   Corey Diehl            F2529        13/65    8:16       25:40
330   Greg Hopkins           M4549        14/40    8:16       25:41
331   Alan Selking           M5054        12/37    8:17       25:42
332   Steven Kahl            M5054        13/37    8:17       25:43
333   Chris Ray              M3539        28/67    8:17       25:43
334   Paul Zale              M4044        26/60    8:17       25:43
335   Monica I. Casillas     F4044         6/68    8:17       25:44
336   Lucas Carter           M0109         3/36    8:18       25:46
337   Kai Zimmermann         M1014        52/97    8:18       25:46
338   Jobe Horned            M1519        45/56    8:18       25:47
339   Joseph Savieo          M3539        29/67    8:19       25:48
340   Carrie McClelland      F3034        10/63    8:19       25:50
341   Bogdan Calin           M3539        30/67    8:19       25:50
342   Derek Hollenbaugh      M1014        53/97    8:20       25:52
343   Roxanna Bradley        F2024         9/29    8:21       25:54
344   Kevin Clark            M4549        15/40    8:21       25:55
345   Allie Lauth            F1014        17/62    8:21       25:56
346   Kristi Devore          F3034        11/63    8:22       25:58
347   Cindy Bolenbaugh       F5054         1/30    8:22       25:58
348   John Cooley            M2529        18/35    8:22       25:59
349   Gary Bolenbaugh        M5054        14/37    8:22       25:59
350   Holly Fannin           F4044         7/68    8:22       25:59
351   Charles Cline          M5054        15/37    8:23       26:02
352   Michael Baum           M2024        18/25    8:23       26:03
353   Courtney Etchison      F1519        19/35    8:23       26:03
354   Steve Hardin           M4549        16/40    8:24       26:06
355   James Beatty           M5054        16/37    8:25       26:07
356   Dereck Harvey          M3539        31/67    8:25       26:07
357   Brian Horon            M3539        32/67    8:26       26:10
358   Cole Foutty            M1519        46/56    8:26       26:11
359   Kelly Drew             F2529        14/65    8:26       26:11
360   Eric Laplante          M4549        17/40    8:26       26:12
361   Nathan Voelker         M1014        54/97    8:27       26:15
362   Keely Hoopingarner     F1014        18/62    8:28       26:17
363   Colleen Froese         F4044         8/68    8:28       26:18
364   Jake Sturgill          M1014        55/97    8:29       26:19
365   Kelly Wagoner          F4549         3/29    8:31       26:26
366   Chris Stucker          M3034        31/54    8:31       26:27
367   Dara Stucker           F3034        12/63    8:31       26:27
368   Nickolas Meeks         M2024        19/25    8:31       26:28
369   Sara Devoss-Lind       F3539         9/69    8:32       26:30
370   Blake Pedigo           M2529        19/35    8:33       26:31
371   Brande Pedigo          F2529        15/65    8:33       26:31
372   James Conway           M3034        32/54    8:33       26:32
373   Heather Keyton         F3539        10/69    8:33       26:32
374   Steve Gelwicks         M5054        17/37    8:33       26:32
375   Bill Fitzgerald        M2024        20/25    8:33       26:33
376   Easton Pedigo          M0109         4/36    8:33       26:33
377   Kara Lauth             F4044         9/68    8:33       26:33
378   Danae Cartwright       F2529        16/65    8:33       26:34
379   Steven Paxson          M2024        21/25    8:33       26:34
380   Natalie Kraft          F1014        19/62    8:34       26:34
381   Laura Gropp            F3034        13/63    8:34       26:35
382   Lauren McGee           F2024        10/29    8:34       26:35
383   Rachel Fritsche        F3034        14/63    8:34       26:36
384   Emily Abshire          F1519        20/35    8:35       26:39
385   Abigail Hamilton       F1519        21/35    8:35       26:39
386   Kim Dodge              F3034        15/63    8:36       26:43
387   Chuck Dodge            M3034        33/54    8:36       26:43
388   Alicia Hood            F2529        17/65    8:37       26:46
389   Edward Gebilnat        M3539        33/67    8:39       26:50
390   Charron Wright         F3539        11/69    8:39       26:50
391   Mitch Thompson         M4044        27/60    8:39       26:50
392   Shorron Scott          F3034        16/63    8:39       26:52
393   Darrin Lause           M5054        18/37    8:39       26:52
394   Gregory Wright         M3539        34/67    8:39       26:52
395   Kyle Lamping           M2024        22/25    8:41       26:57
396   Adam Cargioli          M2529        20/35    8:41       26:57
397   Amy Gnayy              F3539        12/69    8:42       26:59
398   Candy Lander           F5059         1/13    8:42       27:00
399   Bret McCollum          M4549        18/40    8:42       27:00
400   Elle Eichorst          F1014        20/62    8:42       27:00
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401   Claire Eichorst        F1014        21/62    8:42       27:00
402   Troy Miller            M3539        35/67    8:42       27:01
403   MacKenzie Miller       F0109         1/33    8:42       27:01
404   Rachelle Galvin        F4549         4/29    8:43       27:03
405   Carolina Rashidfarokhi F3034        17/63    8:43       27:04
406   Megan Hayes            F1519        22/35    8:43       27:04
407   Justin Voelker         M0109         5/36    8:43       27:05
408   Chris Voelker          M4044        28/60    8:44       27:06
409   Greg Hueber            M6064         7/12    8:44       27:06
410   Amanda Richardson      F2024        11/29    8:44       27:06
411   Amanda Alcorn          F3034        18/63    8:44       27:07
412   Ryan Fields            M2529        21/35    8:45       27:11
413   Tony Graham            M4044        29/60    8:46       27:12
414   Chris Millay           M2529        22/35    8:46       27:13
415   Tara Lemieux           F3034        19/63    8:47       27:15
416   Kristine Warski        F4044        10/68    8:47       27:16
417   Melissa Hasten         F3034        20/63    8:47       27:16
418   Audra Pickett          F3034        21/63    8:47       27:17
419   Lisa Ashby             F3034        22/63    8:48       27:20
420   Nicholas Zimmerman     M1014        56/97    8:48       27:20
421   Paul Ashby             M3539        36/67    8:48       27:20
422   Michael Schumacher     M3539        37/67    8:48       27:20
423   Carlos Esperra         M4044        30/60    8:49       27:22
424   John Porzuczek         M4044        31/60    8:49       27:22
425   Jake Adam              M1014        57/97    8:49       27:22
426   Trey Beatty            M1519        47/56    8:49       27:22
427   Tom Gundersen          M4549        19/40    8:49       27:23
428   Paul Klodzen           M3539        38/67    8:50       27:26
429   Jonathan Steelman      M1014        58/97    8:51       27:30
430   Carter Ewing           M1014        59/97    8:52       27:30
431   John Harmon            M2529        23/35    8:52       27:31
432   Joe Van Valer          M0109         6/36    8:52       27:31
433   Mary Ann Gorgol        F5054         2/30    8:52       27:32
434   Matthew Rhea           M4044        32/60    8:52       27:32
435   Erin Poteat            F3539        13/69    8:52       27:33
436   Kylee Leffew           F1014        22/62    8:53       27:34
437   Douglas Rodriguez      M3539        39/67    8:53       27:35
438   Jonah Church           M0109         7/36    8:54       27:37
439   Jeremiah Eskew         M3034        34/54    8:54       27:37
440   Adam Poore             M2529        24/35    8:54       27:38
441   Allison Poore          F2529        18/65    8:54       27:38
442   Kelly Ewing            F4044        11/68    8:55       27:40
443   Marti Sherrill         F4044        12/68    8:56       27:44
444   Doug White             M5054        19/37    8:57       27:46
445   Julie Barrett          F2529        19/65    8:57       27:47
446   Steve Hamilton         M4044        33/60    8:57       27:47
447   Dann Barrett           M2529        25/35    8:57       27:47
448   Carsen Plew            F0109         2/33    8:57       27:48
449   Jim Plew               M4549        20/40    8:57       27:48
450   Mick Hinkle            M6064         8/12    8:58       27:50
451   David Fitch            M3034        35/54    8:58       27:50
452   Luke Holder            M1519        48/56    8:58       27:51
453   Laura Kuhn             F2024        12/29    8:58       27:51
454   Gregory Kuhn           M5054        20/37    8:58       27:52
455   Nick Barr              M1014        60/97    8:59       27:52
456   Nina Koluch            F5059         2/13    8:59       27:52
457   Aaron Barr             M3539        40/67    8:59       27:52
458   Jack Lloyd             M1014        61/97    8:59       27:53
459   Shannon Johnson        F3539        14/69    8:59       27:54
460   Amy Stempkowski        F3539        15/69    8:59       27:54
461   Debbie Hamilton        F4549         5/29    8:59       27:55
462   Jarad Vinup            M3034        36/54    9:00       27:57
463   Brian Atkinson         M5054        21/37    9:00       27:57
464   Rachel Aine            F1519        23/35    9:00       27:58
465   Mike Berry             M4044        34/60    9:01       27:58
466   Alisondra Latta        F0109         3/33    9:01       28:01
467   Justin Latta           M3539        41/67    9:01       28:01
468   Tim Russell            M5054        22/37    9:02       28:02
469   Courtney McCammon      F2529        20/65    9:02       28:03
470   Justin Syndram         M3034        37/54    9:04       28:09
471   Alana Evans            F2529        21/65    9:04       28:09
472   Scott Grau             M4549        21/40    9:05       28:13
473   Mark Holder            M5054        23/37    9:06       28:14
474   Brent Hollenbaugh      M3034        38/54    9:07       28:18
475   Madeline Brown         F1519        24/35    9:07       28:18
476   Susan Lorentson        F4549         6/29    9:08       28:22
477   Sarah Lutz             F3034        23/63    9:09       28:24
478   Jason Christena        M3034        39/54    9:09       28:26
479   Asher Murray           M0109         8/36    9:10       28:27
480   Julie Gordon           F5054         3/30    9:10       28:27
481   Samantha Schnurr       F3034        24/63    9:10       28:27
482   Alex Sahakian          M1519        49/56    9:10       28:27
483   Michael Sullivan       M6064         9/12    9:10       28:29
484   Richard Hohenberger    M5559         7/10    9:11       28:30
485   Reed Gunderson         M1014        62/97    9:11       28:30
486   Floyd Kinney           M4549        22/40    9:12       28:33
487   Scott Chapman          M4549        23/40    9:12       28:34
488   Henry Bennett          M1014        63/97    9:12       28:34
489   Tim Arnold             M3539        42/67    9:12       28:35
490   Mentor Kopliku         M6064        10/12    9:13       28:37
491   Tom Uebbing            M3034        40/54    9:13       28:37
492   Jill Jones             F3034        25/63    9:13       28:38
493   Morgan Jones           F1014        23/62    9:13       28:38
494   Amy Abriani            F2529        22/65    9:14       28:39
495   Ashley Berna           F2529        23/65    9:14       28:40
496   Lizzie Sanchez         F1014        24/62    9:14       28:40
497   Zach Schulz            M1014        64/97    9:15       28:44
498   Benjamin Hollis        M3034        41/54    9:16       28:45
499   Sarah Church           F2529        24/65    9:16       28:45
500   Rocky Murray           M4044        35/60    9:16       28:45
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501   Charlie Bennett        M0109         9/36    9:16       28:46
502   Ashlie Straw           F2529        25/65    9:16       28:46
503   Noah Hamilton          M1014        65/97    9:16       28:47
504   Jacob Hamilton         M1519        50/56    9:16       28:47
505   Jennifer Schulz        F4044        13/68    9:17       28:51
506   Rich Freeman           M3034        42/54    9:18       28:53
507   Susan Kenworthy        F3539        16/69    9:18       28:53
508   Diane Kenworthy        F4044        14/68    9:18       28:53
509   Patty Casselman        F4549         7/29    9:20       28:58
510   Gabby Combs            F1014        25/62    9:20       28:58
511   Ben Eberhart           M3539        43/67    9:20       29:00
512   Keller Swartzentruber  M1014        66/97    9:20       29:00
513   Ted Wade               M5559         8/10    9:20       29:00
514   Jake Gibson            M3539        44/67    9:21       29:01
515   Tyler Sohalski         M1014        67/97    9:22       29:04
516   Christopher Baker      M3539        45/67    9:22       29:04
517   Samantha Hymes         F2024        13/29    9:22       29:05
518   Darrin Williams        M3539        46/67    9:22       29:06
519   Tate Medcalfe          M0109        10/36    9:24       29:10
520   Stephanie Simmons      F1014        26/62    9:24       29:10
521   Christine Renfro       F4549         8/29    9:24       29:12
522   Luke Medcalfe          M3539        47/67    9:25       29:15
523   Jacob Grillo           M4044        36/60    9:26       29:17
524   Cameron Oconnor        M1014        68/97    9:26       29:17
525   Sid Norton             M4044        37/60    9:27       29:20
526   Mozissi Toomey         F2529        26/65    9:27       29:21
527   Jake Gamble            M5054        24/37    9:28       29:22
528   Kelly Thomas           F2529        27/65    9:28       29:23
529   Jason Fortriede        M2529        26/35    9:28       29:23
530   Shannyn Miller         F3539        17/69    9:28       29:25
531   Roger Miller           M3539        48/67    9:28       29:25
532   Allison Harrington     F1014        27/62    9:29       29:26
533   Lena Morimann          F4044        15/68    9:29       29:26
534   Tracy Bassett          F3539        18/69    9:29       29:27
535   John Lloyd             M4549        24/40    9:29       29:27
536   Cynthia Ransom         F3539        19/69    9:29       29:28
537   Bidur Mukherjee        M4044        38/60    9:30       29:30
538   Monica Witcher         F1519        25/35    9:30       29:31
539   Maria Witcher          F1014        28/62    9:30       29:31
540   Mary Driskell          F3539        20/69    9:31       29:34
541   Melinda Cole           F2529        28/65    9:32       29:35
542   Anthony Beck           M1014        69/97    9:32       29:36
543   Darryl Ramos           M3034        43/54    9:33       29:38
544   Natalie Thom           F2529        29/65    9:33       29:38
545   Caryn Goo              F3034        26/63    9:33       29:41
546   Monica Shimer          F4044        16/68    9:34       29:42
547   Linda Ling             F4549         9/29    9:34       29:43
548   Brian Lemieux          M4044        39/60    9:34       29:43
549   Brenna Donnelly        F2024        14/29    9:35       29:45
550   Amber Taylor           F2529        30/65    9:35       29:47
551   Shauna Kitchen         F2529        31/65    9:35       29:47
552   Karen Gropp            F3034        27/63    9:36       29:50
553   Stephanie Huntley      F3034        28/63    9:38       29:54
554   Ryan Brown             M4044        40/60    9:38       29:54
555   Kendra Meyer           F4044        17/68    9:39       29:58
556   Debby Witmer           F3539        21/69    9:39       29:58
557   Brett Riester          M4044        41/60    9:39       29:58
558   Jane Ramirez           F5054         4/30    9:39       29:58
559   Elizabeth Taylor       F4044        18/68    9:39       29:59
560   Sean Mulroy            M4044        42/60    9:39       29:59
561   Kelsey Galvin          F1519        26/35    9:40       30:00
562   Michelle Vantassel     F4044        19/68    9:40       30:01
563   Marie Bombei           F2529        32/65    9:40       30:02
564   Thomas Zorka           M6064        11/12    9:41       30:03
565   Steve Bombei           M2529        27/35    9:41       30:03
566   Jackson Rumble         M1014        70/97    9:42       30:06
567   Audrey Andritsch       F1014        29/62    9:42       30:07
568   Vicky Andritsch        F4044        20/68    9:42       30:08
569   Briana Buckley         F2529        33/65    9:43       30:10
570   Lisa Small             F2529        34/65    9:44       30:12
571   Lisa Ryan              F3034        29/63    9:44       30:12
572   Lawrence Lloyd         M5559         9/10    9:45       30:15
573   Christine Franciski    F4549        10/29    9:45       30:17
574   Jacey Hoopingarner     F1014        30/62    9:46       30:21
575   Brittany Uphus         F2024        15/29    9:46       30:21
576   Josh Nicholson         M3034        44/54    9:47       30:22
577   Hollie Nicholson       F2529        35/65    9:47       30:22
578   Marcus Roux            M0109        11/36    9:47       30:24
579   Molly Weiandt          F3034        30/63    9:48       30:25
580   Robby Sanchez          M1014        71/97    9:48       30:27
581   Seth Black             M5054        25/37    9:49       30:29
582   Scott Black            M3539        49/67    9:49       30:29
583   Haleh Krauter          F4044        21/68    9:49       30:30
584   John Williams          M4549        25/40    9:50       30:31
585   Karen McDonald         F4549        11/29    9:50       30:33
586   John Baney             M5054        26/37    9:50       30:33
587   Cassandra Pohlman      F3034        31/63    9:50       30:33
588   Shelly Elliott         F4549        12/29    9:50       30:34
589   Heather Bush           F2529        36/65    9:51       30:34
590   Margaret Rhea          F1014        31/62    9:51       30:34
591   Stephanie Roux         F3539        22/69    9:51       30:35
592   Lauren Roux            F1014        32/62    9:51       30:35
593   Anna Partridge         F0109         4/33    9:52       30:40
594   Kali Kennebrew         F3034        32/63    9:53       30:42
595   Amanda Freeman         F2529        37/65    9:54       30:43
596   Megan Comparato        F2529        38/65    9:55       30:47
597   Joanne Palmer          F6569          1/1    9:55       30:48
598   Tashina Williams       F3034        33/63    9:55       30:49
599   Dena Laverty           F3539        23/69    9:56       30:50
600   Emily Pritchett        F2024        16/29    9:57       30:52
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601   Jacob Netral           M1014        72/97    9:58       30:58
602   Collin Hill            M3539        50/67    9:59       30:59
603   Kayla Trick            F2024        17/29    9:59       31:00
604   Kara Van Dyke          F0109         5/33   10:00       31:02
605   Elaine Fishman         F6064          1/4   10:00       31:02
606   Leon Van Dyke          M4549        26/40   10:00       31:03
607   Corbin Partridge       M4044        43/60   10:00       31:04
608   Katy Dunlap            F2024        18/29   10:01       31:07
609   Oliva Long             F1519        27/35   10:05       31:17
610   Paige Muhlenkamp       F2529        39/65   10:05       31:19
611   Bailey Muhlenkamp      F2024        19/29   10:05       31:19
612   Megan Sieben           F2529        40/65   10:06       31:21
613   Nicholas Ruddell       M1014        73/97   10:07       31:24
614   Jeremy Coon            M3034        45/54   10:07       31:24
615   Andy Hughes            M4044        44/60   10:07       31:24
616   Jennifer Wray          F2529        41/65   10:07       31:25
617   Sean Simpson           M1014        74/97   10:07       31:25
618   Kate Boyd              F4044        22/68   10:07       31:26
619   Ashley Chandler        F2024        20/29   10:08       31:28
620   Amy Osborn             F3539        24/69   10:10       31:33
621   Aimee Cole             F3539        25/69   10:10       31:33
622   Annie Crump            F4044        23/68   10:10       31:33
623   Joshua Westrum         M1014        75/97   10:10       31:34
624   Michelle Forslund      F4044        24/68   10:10       31:34
625   Marc Lloyd             M3539        51/67   10:10       31:34
626   Amanda Lloyd           F3539        26/69   10:10       31:34
627   Randy Cole             M4044        45/60   10:10       31:34
628   Jill Jackson           F3539        27/69   10:10       31:34
629   Ashley Yorek           F2529        42/65   10:10       31:35
630   Scott Westrum          M3539        52/67   10:11       31:36
631   Jeremy Yorek           M3539        53/67   10:11       31:36
632   Nathaniel Westrum      M0109        12/36   10:11       31:37
633   John Long              M4044        46/60   10:11       31:37
634   Hayden Netral          M0109        13/36   10:11       31:38
635   Laura Heacock          F2529        43/65   10:11       31:38
636   Leizel Netral          F3034        34/63   10:12       31:39
637   Tracy Konopinski       F4044        25/68   10:12       31:39
638   Kathleen Smith         F3539        28/69   10:13       31:44
639   Callie Moore           F2529        44/65   10:13       31:44
640   Julie Sanchez          F4044        26/68   10:13       31:45
641   Shari Walker           F3539        29/69   10:14       31:46
642   Katie Garvey           F2529        45/65   10:15       31:48
643   Sarah Sparks           F3034        35/63   10:15       31:50
644   Meredith Mitchell      F1014        33/62   10:15       31:50
645   Judy Wade              F5059         3/13   10:15       31:51
646   Marisa Kelly-Rigney    F3539        30/69   10:15       31:51
647   Kimberly McCahill      F3034        36/63   10:16       31:54
648   Ashley Thompson        F2529        46/65   10:17       31:55
649   Raghvendra Bhadouriya  M3539        54/67   10:17       31:56
650   John Froese            M0109        14/36   10:17       31:56
651   Laura Godleski         F1014        34/62   10:17       31:57
652   Lindsay Clark          F2529        47/65   10:18       31:59
653   Brandon Cook           M3539        55/67   10:18       32:00
654   Brian Nelson           M2529        28/35   10:18       32:00
655   Colin Uribe            M0109        15/36   10:19       32:01
656   Sarah Peters           F2529        48/65   10:19       32:03
657   Jordan Engelmann       F0109         6/33   10:19       32:03
658   Shawn Obrien           M4044        47/60   10:20       32:04
659   Jodi Smith             F3539        31/69   10:20       32:04
660   Jada Teregeyo          F1014        35/62   10:20       32:05
661   Lisa Bair              F4044        27/68   10:21       32:08
662   Diane Ebbert           F5054         5/30   10:21       32:08
663   Jondavid Sparks        M3034        46/54   10:22       32:10
664   Ellen Cahillane        F5054         6/30   10:22       32:13
665   Halle Duros            F1014        36/62   10:23       32:14
666   Amy Schelle            F3034        37/63   10:23       32:14
667   Jake Senkus            M0109        16/36   10:23       32:16
668   Jill Leslie            F3539        32/69   10:24       32:16
669   Simon Dehainault       M4044        48/60   10:24       32:18
670   Kevin Wild             M4044        49/60   10:25       32:20
671   Jacob Conrad           M1014        76/97   10:25       32:22
672   Kathryn Mohr           F3539        33/69   10:28       32:29
673   Kristin Hoopingarner   F3034        38/63   10:29       32:33
674   Jd Hoopingarner        M3034        47/54   10:29       32:34
675   Julie Fleetwood        F5059         4/13   10:29       32:34
676   Sarah O'Connor         F1519        28/35   10:30       32:36
677   Hanah Hodge-Camp       F1519        29/35   10:30       32:37
678   Beth Walker            F3034        39/63   10:31       32:39
679   Thomas Stephens        M2024        23/25   10:31       32:39
680   Mike Stutzman          M4044        50/60   10:31       32:41
681   Jeff Van Valer         M4044        51/60   10:32       32:42
682   Greg Rader             M3539        56/67   10:32       32:43
683   Chris Kucharczyk       M1519        51/56   10:33       32:46
684   Tanya Hayes            F4044        28/68   10:34       32:48
685   Adam Carter            M1014        77/97   10:34       32:49
686   Erin Smith             F3034        40/63   10:34       32:49
687   Kristin Kramer         F3034        41/63   10:34       32:50
688   Keshia Cooper          F3539        34/69   10:35       32:51
689   Alan Muse              M4549        27/40   10:37       32:57
690   Darcy Allman           F2024        21/29   10:39       33:03
691   Andrew Baumann         M1519        52/56   10:39       33:03
692   Amanda Kelly           F3034        42/63   10:39       33:04
693   Jd Farrell             M1014        78/97   10:40       33:08
694   Kathy Dalla Costa      F4044        29/68   10:41       33:09
695   Lisa Doerner           F3539        35/69   10:42       33:14
696   Pamela Hollick         F4044        30/68   10:43       33:15
697   Sean Hollick           M4549        28/40   10:43       33:16
698   Thatcher Young         M3539        57/67   10:46       33:25
699   Kyle Rader             M0109        17/36   10:48       33:32
700   David A Doerner        M1519        53/56   10:48       33:32
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701   Sierra Hoffman         F2529        49/65   10:50       33:38
702   Kent Maynard           M6064        12/12   10:51       33:41
703   Christy Swartzentruber F4044        31/68   10:51       33:43
704   Canyon Stockton        M1014        79/97   10:52       33:44
705   Rita Kaminski          F4549        13/29   10:53       33:49
706   Emily Schultz          F2024        22/29   10:54       33:50
707   Melissa Metzelfeld     F2024        23/29   10:54       33:50
708   Karen Smith            F4044        32/68   10:54       33:51
709   Brian Shaw             M3034        48/54   10:54       33:52
710   Ashlanna Murray        F1014        37/62   10:54       33:52
711   Pidim Mukherjee        F1014        38/62   10:55       33:53
712   Annika Leffew          F1014        39/62   10:55       33:54
713   Gabrielle Leffew       F1519        30/35   10:55       33:55
714   Paige Ewing            F0109         7/33   10:55       33:55
715   Nathan Adam            M1014        80/97   10:56       33:56
716   Karen Leffew           F4044        33/68   10:56       33:57
717   Tessa Leffew           F1014        40/62   10:56       33:58
718   Ethan Froese           M1014        81/97   10:56       33:58
719   Stephanie Combs        F4044        34/68   10:57       34:00
720   Amy Newton             F4044        35/68   10:57       34:01
721   Craig Hamilton         M4044        52/60   10:57       34:01
722   Jennifer Webb          F3539        36/69   10:57       34:01
723   Daniel McLaughlin      M4549        29/40   10:58       34:02
724   Kelley Stockton        F4044        36/68   10:59       34:06
725   Steven Tarby           M5559        10/10   11:02       34:17
726   Joni Scott             F5054         7/30   11:03       34:19
727   Lincoln Schneider      M4549        30/40   11:03       34:20
728   Shrell Sims            F3539        37/69   11:04       34:22
729   Kristin Hilger         F3034        43/63   11:04       34:23
730   Garrett Bray           M2529        29/35   11:05       34:26
731   Eric Moeller           M3034        49/54   11:05       34:26
732   Megan Richmond         F2529        50/65   11:06       34:28
733   Jeremy Owens           M2529        30/35   11:07       34:30
734   Gavin Meier            M1014        82/97   11:07       34:32
735   Rebecca Meier          F4549        14/29   11:08       34:33
736   Kevin Pence            M4549        31/40   11:08       34:34
737   Melissa Buddendeck     F5054         8/30   11:11       34:42
738   Troy Deppert           M4549        32/40   11:12       34:47
739   Jackson Seward         M1014        83/97   11:13       34:51
740   Karen Carter           F4044        37/68   11:14       34:52
741   Ed Coule               M3539        58/67   11:14       34:52
742   Cindy Brodey           F4044        38/68   11:14       34:54
743   Joe Baer               M3539        59/67   11:14       34:54
744   Sara Baer              F3539        38/69   11:14       34:55
745   John Miller            M4549        33/40   11:16       34:58
746   Ken Askew              M4044        53/60   11:16       35:00
747   Debra Moll             F2529        51/65   11:16       35:01
748   Patricia Banik         F5059         5/13   11:17       35:02
749   Holli Funk             F3034        44/63   11:18       35:04
750   Bethany Du             F2024        24/29   11:18       35:05
751   Laura Story            F1519        31/35   11:18       35:06
752   Diane Story            F5054         9/30   11:18       35:06
753   Angela Shogren         F3034        45/63   11:19       35:07
754   Leah Calin             F3539        39/69   11:19       35:08
755   Lisa Elko              F3539        40/69   11:20       35:13
756   Brianna Vinup          F3034        46/63   11:21       35:15
757   Marlo Landis           F4044        39/68   11:22       35:19
758   Bailey Wilson          M0109        18/36   11:23       35:21
759   Maggie Boul            F1519        32/35   11:23       35:22
760   Jennifer Adam          F3539        41/69   11:23       35:22
761   Kathy Coale            F4044        40/68   11:24       35:23
762   Brian McDowell         M3539        60/67   11:24       35:23
763   Amy McDowell           F3539        42/69   11:24       35:24
764   Leah Casto             F3034        47/63   11:24       35:24
765   Drew McDowell          M0109        19/36   11:24       35:24
766   Brendan Hench          M1014        84/97   11:25       35:27
767   Jesse Butts            M2529        31/35   11:25       35:28
768   Eric Hench             M4044        54/60   11:25       35:28
769   Nate Capek             M1014        85/97   11:26       35:29
770   Alex Schwefel          M1014        86/97   11:26       35:31
771   Terry Deppert          M5054        27/37   11:26       35:31
772   Sarah Gould            F3539        43/69   11:27       35:34
773   Danish Gopalakruhnan   M0109        20/36   11:30       35:42
774   Niki Miller            F3034        48/63   11:30       35:42
775   Kiim Arnott            F5054        10/30   11:30       35:43
776   Janet Shetterly        F4549        15/29   11:30       35:44
777   Jennifer Williams      F2529        52/65   11:31       35:45
778   Ryan Cummings          M2024        24/25   11:31       35:46
779   Cassie Grammel         F2024        25/29   11:31       35:46
780   Tim Mullet             M3034        50/54   11:31       35:47
781   Jim Casselman          M4549        34/40   11:32       35:48
782   Alicia Froese          F1014        41/62   11:32       35:50
783   Shannon Duggan         F2529        53/65   11:34       35:56
784   Stacy Capek            F4044        41/68   11:34       35:56
785   Kathy Hench            F4044        42/68   11:34       35:56
786   Pamela Verberg         F4044        43/68   11:38       36:08
787   Crystal O'Neill        F3539        44/69   11:39       36:10
788   Sienna Knight          F3034        49/63   11:39       36:11
789   Blake Bennett          M0109        21/36   11:39       36:12
790   Katelyn Doerner        F1519        33/35   11:39       36:12
791   Alexis Ice             F1014        42/62   11:40       36:13
792   Sandie Dyke            F3539        45/69   11:40       36:14
793   Carter Dyke            M0109        22/36   11:40       36:15
794   Clint Meeks            M2529        32/35   11:41       36:16
795   Angela Meeks           F4044        44/68   11:41       36:16
796   Bill Deppert           M5054        28/37   11:41       36:18
797   Carol Bookwalter       F5054        11/30   11:42       36:20
798   Caroline Collesano     F1014        43/62   11:42       36:20
799   Brandi Cunningham      F3539        46/69   11:42       36:20
800   Julia Bookwalter       F0109         8/33   11:42       36:20
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801   Rebeccalyn Russell     F5054        12/30   11:43       36:22
802   Andrea Rice            F3539        47/69   11:43       36:23
803   Douglas Smith          M3539        61/67   11:43       36:25
804   Kevin Lindenmayer      M5054        29/37   11:46       36:32
805   Kevin Lindemayer       M0109        23/36   11:46       36:34
806   Ezra Lori              M3034        51/54   11:48       36:38
807   Luke Lori              M3034        52/54   11:48       36:39
808   Virginia Hamilton      F4044        45/68   11:51       36:46
809   Kathleen Murphy        F1014        44/62   11:51       36:49
810   Brett Harrington       M5054        30/37   11:52       36:52
811   Krista Robinson        F2529        54/65   11:53       36:55
812   Ryan Robinson          M2529        33/35   11:53       36:55
813   Diana Malmloff         F3034        50/63   11:55       36:59
814   Olivia Schmidt         F0109         9/33   11:59       37:11
815   Paul Schmidt           M3539        62/67   11:59       37:12
816   Kimberly Aument        F5054        13/30   12:02       37:22
817   Dave Dubois            M4549        35/40   12:06       37:34
818   Sydney Milburn         F1014        45/62   12:07       37:36
819   Sara Hanlin            F2529        55/65   12:07       37:39
820   Courtney Cooley        F2529        56/65   12:08       37:40
821   Brittany Smith         F2024        26/29   12:08       37:40
822   Jesse Smith            M1519        54/56   12:08       37:42
823   Kristi Godleski        F4549        16/29   12:09       37:45
824   Kelly Schenkman        F2529        57/65   12:10       37:47
825   Jeff Schenkman         M2529        34/35   12:10       37:47
826   Shelli Patrick         F4044        46/68   12:10       37:48
827   Colin Patrick          M1014        87/97   12:12       37:53
828   Bradley Boyd           M4549        36/40   12:14       37:59
829   Avarey Newman          M0109        24/36   12:14       38:01
830   Brighton Newman        M0109        25/36   12:15       38:01
831   Liberty Hayes          F0109        10/33   12:15       38:03
832   Connor Kelley          M1014        88/97   12:18       38:11
833   Sondra McGee           F5054        14/30   12:18       38:12
834   Katie Ranck            F3034        51/63   12:18       38:12
835   Garland Wilson         F4044        47/68   12:19       38:14
836   Venkat Gopalakrishren  M3539        63/67   12:20       38:17
837   Mason Schwartzkopf     M0109        26/36   12:21       38:22
838   Ritika Bhadouriya      F1014        46/62   12:22       38:24
839   Hilary Johnson         F2024        27/29   12:22       38:25
840   Angie McConnell        F3034        52/63   12:24       38:30
841   Kara Baber             F3539        48/69   12:24       38:31
842   Laura Rader            F4044        48/68   12:24       38:31
843   Duns Dussean           M5054        31/37   12:24       38:31
844   Brandyn Ludlum         F3539        49/69   12:24       38:31
845   Jan Whan               F6064          2/4   12:24       38:31
846   Kristin Kertin         F4044        49/68   12:25       38:34
847   Angela Elkins          F4044        50/68   12:28       38:42
848   Michele Debruyn        F3539        50/69   12:29       38:45
849   Bobbi Murray           F4044        51/68   12:30       38:48
850   Jill Leedy             F3034        53/63   12:30       38:50
851   Megan Santin           F1014        47/62   12:32       38:55
852   Emily Santin           F1519        34/35   12:32       38:55
853   Evan Sherrill          M1519        55/56   12:34       39:01
854   Janet Valentine        F4549        17/29   12:40       39:19
855   Chris Clinton          F5054        15/30   12:40       39:21
856   Nanci Over             F5054        16/30   12:40       39:21
857   Maddy Over             F1014        48/62   12:40       39:21
858   Matthew King           M4044        55/60   12:41       39:22
859   Jennifer King          F4044        52/68   12:41       39:22
860   Janelle Johnson        F3034        54/63   12:42       39:27
861   Kristin Quintana       F2529        58/65   12:43       39:30
862   Heather Claggett       F3539        51/69   12:44       39:32
863   Alex Keys              M0109        27/36   12:48       39:46
864   Carrie Keys            F3539        52/69   12:48       39:47
865   Nicole Kelley          F4549        18/29   12:49       39:47
866   Martin Lawson          M1014        89/97   12:56       40:11
867   Cathy Brownson         F4549        19/29   12:57       40:12
868   Kevin Dahlstrom        M2529        35/35   12:58       40:15
869   Amy Jenkins            F3034        55/63   12:58       40:17
870   Buffy Newman           F3539        53/69   13:00       40:23
871   Regan Newman           F1014        49/62   13:01       40:24
872   Jo Fitzgerald          F5059         6/13   13:02       40:28
873   Audrey Lawson          F4549        20/29   13:03       40:32
874   Sonia Davidson         F3539        54/69   13:05       40:36
875   Tanisha Davidson       F0109        11/33   13:05       40:37
876   Tiffany Gustin         F2529        59/65   13:05       40:37
877   Melissa Kraemer        F4044        53/68   13:07       40:44
878   Bailey Dyke            M0109        28/36   13:08       40:48
879   Lauri Santin           F4549        21/29   13:08       40:48
880   Jake Simpson           M1014        90/97   13:11       40:55
881   John Simpson           M5054        32/37   13:11       40:58
882   Deborah Mastronicola   F5054        17/30   13:13       41:04
883   Stephen Chalko         M5054        33/37   13:16       41:14
884   Sarah Morrolf          F1014        50/62   13:17       41:15
885   Marcy Morrolf          F????          1/1   13:17       41:15
886   David Welch            M4549        37/40   13:18       41:18
887   Martha Welch           F4044        54/68   13:18       41:19
888   Ashlynn Michael        F1014        51/62   13:21       41:28
889   Kyle Kohler            M1014        91/97   13:22       41:29
890   Chuck Deppert          M????          2/2   13:23       41:34
891   Michelle Garcia        F2529        60/65   13:24       41:37
892   Donna Chalko           F5054        18/30   13:26       41:44
893   Caroline Lancaster     F1014        52/62   13:26       41:45
894   Dylan Kohler           M1014        92/97   13:27       41:47
895   Amy Ferris             F3539        55/69   13:28       41:51
896   Ronda Lecount          F5054        19/30   13:28       41:51
897   John Lancaster         M4549        38/40   13:30       41:56
898   Colleen Lancaster      F4044        55/68   13:31       41:57
899   Missy Brodey           F4044        56/68   13:32       42:01
900   Teresa Vanalst         F5054        20/30   13:33       42:04
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901   Mary Kohler            F3539        56/69   13:34       42:09
902   Gael Deppert           F5059         7/13   13:37       42:16
903   Mike Wolff             M4044        56/60   13:39       42:22
904   Olivia Wolff           F1014        53/62   13:39       42:23
905   Michael Wolff          M1014        93/97   13:39       42:23
906   Diane Longerbone       F5054        21/30   13:43       42:37
907   Jerry Stokesbary       M3539        64/67   13:46       42:45
908   Madison Stokesbary     F1014        54/62   13:46       42:45
909   Michael Ellis          M4044        57/60   13:46       42:47
910   Cole Neal              M1014        94/97   13:47       42:49
911   Jacob Williams         M1014        95/97   13:55       43:13
912   Peter Williams         M0109        29/36   13:58       43:24
913   Austin Wilson          M0109        30/36   14:00       43:30
914   Denney Summer          F0109        12/33   14:03       43:38
915   Todd Denney            M3539        65/67   14:03       43:38
916   Brinley Latta          F0109        13/33   14:04       43:41
917   Katherine Homer        F3034        56/63   14:04       43:41
918   Justin Latta           F3034        57/63   14:04       43:42
919   Juli Ellis             F4044        57/68   14:06       43:46
920   Karston Starnes        M1519        56/56   14:07       43:51
921   Kami Starnes           F4044        58/68   14:07       43:52
922   Chris Jensen           M3034        53/54   14:08       43:54
923   Ashley Fary            F2024        28/29   14:08       43:54
924   Kevin Sinclair         M4549        39/40   14:09       43:57
925   Rodrigo Salcedo        M0109        31/36   14:30       45:02
926   Jay Wilson             M4044        58/60   14:30       45:02
927   Gracia Salcedo         F3539        57/69   14:30       45:03
928   Courtney Bergman       F1014        55/62   14:32       45:08
929   Brooke Bergman         F1014        56/62   14:32       45:08
930   Alice Sinclair         F4549        22/29   14:33       45:12
931   Cory Widholm           F4044        59/68   14:35       45:17
932   Krista Price           F2024        29/29   14:35       45:18
933   Kathryn Witcher        F4549        23/29   14:35       45:19
934   Sarah Roth             F3034        58/63   14:39       45:30
935   Tisha Lemaster         F6064          3/4   14:42       45:40
936   Sharon Esparrw         F4044        60/68   14:50       46:03
937   Emma Venus             F0109        14/33   14:51       46:06
938   Haley Rader            F0109        15/33   14:52       46:09
939   Madeline Kuruda        F0109        16/33   14:52       46:10
940   Brenda Ferguson Weidin F5054        22/30   14:53       46:14
941   David Weidinger        M5054        34/37   14:53       46:15
942   Lisa Hampton           F5054        23/30   14:55       46:18
943   Rebecca Venus          F3539        58/69   14:55       46:18
944   Kristen Cook           F3539        59/69   14:55       46:20
945   Grace Hively           F1014        57/62   14:56       46:23
946   Megan Kot              F0109        17/33   14:57       46:25
947   Molly Venus            F0109        18/33   14:57       46:26
948   Dawn Wendt             F4549        24/29   14:58       46:28
949   Cheryl Eidsness        F4549        25/29   14:58       46:28
950   Emily Hayes            F0109        19/33   15:00       46:35
951   Leah Hayes             F0109        20/33   15:00       46:35
952   Danielle Deppert       F4044        61/68   15:01       46:38
953   Melissa Wickens        F2529        61/65   15:01       46:39
954   Christine Held         F4549        26/29   15:01       46:40
955   Lise Hayes             F3539        60/69   15:05       46:52
956   Aidan Westphal         M0109        32/36   15:09       47:03
957   Brianne Ellison        F2529        62/65   15:12       47:12
958   Sandy Burton           F5054        24/30   15:12       47:12
959   Annie Weissert         F2529        63/65   15:14       47:18
960   Diana Shaw-Dawson      F4044        62/68   15:14       47:18
961   Joshua Dawson          M0109        33/36   15:14       47:20
962   Laura Haan             F3539        61/69   15:16       47:25
963   Ella Haan              F0109        21/33   15:16       47:25
964   Melissa Colwell        F3034        59/63   15:17       47:28
965   Alexys Colwell         F0109        22/33   15:17       47:29
966   Mark Longerbone        M5054        35/37   15:19       47:35
967   Debbie Rolfsen         F5054        25/30   15:21       47:40
968   Martha Weissert        F5054        26/30   15:22       47:42
969   Denene Miller          F4044        63/68   15:23       47:46
970   Maggie Andrews         F0109        23/33   15:25       47:52
971   Addy Kolb              F0109        24/33   15:25       47:52
972   David Kolb             M4044        59/60   15:25       47:52
973   Kelley Stokesbary      F3539        62/69   15:25       47:54
974   Faith Farrel           F0109        25/33   15:26       47:57
975   Emma Sutton            F1014        58/62   15:26       47:57
976   Morgan Tharp           F0109        26/33   15:27       47:58
977   Brandi Farrell         F3539        63/69   15:27       47:59
978   Alex Tharp             M1014        96/97   15:28       48:01
979   Susan Bennett          F6064          4/4   15:29       48:04
980   Brooke Tharp           F4044        64/68   15:29       48:04
981   Calvin Stanley         M2024        25/25   15:29       48:06
982   Kristin Schumacher     F3539        64/69   15:30       48:07
983   Liz Chandler           F3539        65/69   15:32       48:14
984   Jenna Russo            F0109        27/33   15:32       48:15
985   Amanda Pickrell        F3539        66/69   15:34       48:22
986   Eric Tesch             M4044        60/60   15:39       48:37
987   Camille Tesch          F3034        60/63   15:39       48:37
988   Carol Darling          F4549        27/29   15:39       48:37
989   Patty Cottom           F5059         8/13   15:46       48:57
990   Connie Clary           F5059         9/13   15:48       49:03
991   Susan Baker            F4044        65/68   16:01       49:46
992   Louise White           F5059        10/13   16:05       49:56
993   Greg Arnott            M5054        36/37   16:07       50:03
994   Karen Griffith         F4549        28/29   16:21       50:47
995   Madeline Griffith      F1014        59/62   16:21       50:47
996   Mary Griffith          F0109        28/33   16:21       50:47
997   Michele Stephens       F4044        66/68   16:22       50:51
998   Lindsay Wink           F3034        61/63   16:23       50:52
999   Kristy Lacombe         F3539        67/69   16:23       50:54
1000  Donna Kreke            F5059        11/13   16:24       50:55
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1001  Paula Ackerman         F5054        27/30   16:24       50:56
1002  Gloria Strouth         F5054        28/30   16:24       50:58
1003  Patrick Johnson        M0109        34/36   16:26       51:02
1004  Brooke Johnson         F0109        29/33   16:26       51:03
1005  Kellyn Johnson         F0109        30/33   16:29       51:11
1006  Kerry Ann Johnson      F4044        67/68   16:30       51:14
1007  Sydney Stephens        F1014        60/62   16:37       51:37
1008  Brian Johnson          M3539        66/67   16:46       52:06
1009  Roberta Landel         F5059        12/13   17:02       52:56
1010  Janet Lease            F4044        68/68   17:03       52:56
1011  Dylan Senkus           F0109        31/33   17:14       53:32
1012  Kim Senkus             F3539        68/69   17:14       53:32
1013  Susan Hay              F5054        29/30   17:17       53:41
1014  Megan Tarver           F2529        64/65   17:17       53:42
1015  Curtis Kearschner      M0109        35/36   17:18       53:43
1016  Stephanie Spencer      F2529        65/65   17:18       53:43
1017  Kelsey Hay             F1519        35/35   17:18       53:44
1018  Avery Neal             F0109        32/33   18:22       57:02
1019  Justin Watts           M3034        54/54   18:23       57:06
1020  Lisha Watts            F3034        62/63   18:24       57:08
1021  Jessica Grogan         F3034        63/63   18:37       57:50
1022  Deborah Smith          F5054        30/30   18:37       57:50
1023  MacEy Neal             F1014        61/62   18:51       58:33
1024  Lynn Hughes            F4549        29/29   18:54       58:42
1025  Abigail Bennett        F1014        62/62   19:09       59:27
1026  Lucy Bennett           F0109        33/33   19:09       59:28
1027  Darryl Bennett         M4549        40/40   19:09       59:28
1028  Andy Koluch            M5054        37/37   19:29     1:00:31
1029  Julie Brock            F3539        69/69   19:38     1:00:59
1030  Vickie Brock           F5059        13/13   19:38     1:01:00
1031  Alex Lee               M3539        67/67   20:04     1:02:19
1032  Blaine Colwell         M1014        97/97   22:25     1:09:37
1033  Hunter Colwell         M0109        36/36   22:26     1:09:40
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